31 Agustos 2012 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:20:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 ANADOLUASLANI(2)

2 DELIJET(3)

3 HIZLITUGRA4)
4 THERMESOS(6)
5 CEMLEM1)

6 REKOR(5)

7 SOYLUKRAL(7)

Yas
3yae

3yke
3yae
3yae
3yad
3yke

3yae

Yans Sonuglan

1.)44500 &
1)11.125¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SEZGINBEY - BAGDATGUL(30

SANCAKBEYI - VILDANHANIM
YALAZ - ESINTINNKIZI
DEVIRHAN - UVRE SULTAN
YELHAN- CAHDE80

ATAK - VOLGANAME

SANCAKBEYI - MELEKSOYLU

KV-7/DHOW
2)17.800 ¢
2)4450 ¢
Siklet Jokey
57 N.SOLEN
57 K. TOKAGOGLU
57 ER.GOKCE
57 MGONULTAS
58 MKAYA
57 N.SEN
53 ONUR Oz

Sahip
REY. SEKER

ZEK. KARATAS
G.NAH. MAZICI
FUN. PAMUK
KAYAKAYA

M AL AKBAS

EKR. YILDIZ

57 kg,

3.8.900 ¢
3)22254

Antrendrii
KAY.ALTINOZ

H.CANSU
YACIL
AOKSUZLER
MAPAKEL

F KEMAHLIOGLU

I.H.BAYDAN

GANYAN(2) 3,60 4, IKILi(2/3) 29,10 +, SIRALI iKiLi(2/3) 30,45 +, UCLU BAHIS(2/3/4) 9,12 4, 5. CIFTE(7/2) 60,30 t

Derece

12227

12254

1.22.96

1.23.03

1.24.87

1.24.95

1.25.20

izmir Hipdromu (44. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4)4450 ¢
4)1.113 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark
3,60 1 15Boy
7,60 2 25Boy
4,25 3  Boyun
1,15 7
3,90 6
5,20 4
16,00 5

G Gk.

HP
79

72

79

83

86

79

52



